
METU 
ADMISSIONS
ARE OPEN!
APPLY NOW! Any questions?

We are happy to help you!

i nte rnat i ona l@met ropo l i t an .hu

DIVERSITY    CULTURE
ARTS    HISTORY
OPPORTUNITIES

Study in the heart of Europe, 
in the diverse, culturally rich and

affordable capital city of Budapest!

COME AND
 APPLY TODAY!

mailto:international@metropolitan.hu


UNDERGRADUATE AND 
GRADUATE DEGREE 
PROGRAMS IN ENGLISH! 
Don’t hesitate!
Come and apply today!

PREPARATORY PROGRAMS
The International Admission Team offers preparatory 
programs to applicants based on their document evaluation 
and  interview performance, depending on their English 
level and eligibility for the chosen program.

English Preparatory Program (one or two semesters)

Professional Foundation for Business Programs

Pre-Master for Business/Communication

€ 2,990

€ 2,990

€ 2,990

Intensive Preparatory Program 30-Hour English € 3,200

Professional Foundation for Art Programs € 3,200

Management and Leadership MSc € 3,600

Marketing MSc € 3,600

€ 3,100

€ 3,100

Tourism Management MSc

Master of Business Administration MBA

€ 3,600

€ 4,090

€ 3,100

€ 3,300

Communication and Media Studies MA

Human Resource Counselling MA

Business Development MSc

International Economy and Business MSc

€ 3,600

€ 3,600

€ 3,600

€ 3,600

€ 3,100

€ 3,100

€ 3,100

€ 3,100 M ETUBUDAPEST.HU

ART
Animation BA € 4,990

NON-EUEU

Environmental Design BA € 4,990

Film and Media Studies BA € 4,600

Graphic Design BA € 4,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,600

€ 3,990
€ 4,990

€ 4,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

Media Design BA

Visual Representation BA

Art and Design Management MA

Media Design MA

Graphic Design MA

Animation MA

Fashion and Textile Design MA

€ 4,990

€ 4,990

€ 3,600

€ 4,990

€ 4,990

€ 4,990

€ 4,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,100

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

€ 3,990

Design Culture BA

Photography BA

APPLICATION DETAILS
Requirements

Business and Art Programs

DEADLINES 

Find out more
on our website:

BA AND BSC MA AND MSC
- Completed secondary
school studies
- Intermediate command
of English (e.g.: IELTS min. 5.5)
-  Min. 50% of GPA

- Bachelor’s degree or above
in any related field
- Upper - intermediate
command of English
(e.g.: IELTS min. 6.0)

Fall Intake:
Early Bird 10% discount deadline: 30TH OF APRIL

NON-EU deadline: 30TH OF JUNE 
EU deadline: 31ST OF AUGUST 

Spring Intake:
Early Bird 10% discount deadline: 31ST OF OCTOBER 

NON-EU deadline: 15TH OF NOVEMBER 
EU deadline: 5TH OF JANUARY

Cost of Living
Average monthly living cost 
(with accommodation included): 
600 EUR/month
  

Tuition fees
BA and MA programs 
between:
2600-5000 EUR/semester
  

Working 
opportunities

Scholarships

- Students are allowed
to work 30 hours/week
- METU has more than
800 professional partners
- 9 months stayback option
to find a job after graduation
  

- METU Excellence
Scholarship Program
- Erasmus+ Student Mobility
5 continents, 58 countries,
500+ partner universities

COMMUNICATION & BUSINESS

Business Administration
and Management BSc

€ 3,300

Commerce and Marketing BSc € 3,400

NON-EUEU

€ 2,600

Communication and Media Studies BA € 3,400

International Relations BA € 3,400

Finance and Accounting BSc € 3,300

€ 2,700

€ 2,700

€ 2,700

€ 2,600

Human Resource Management BSc € 3,400€ 2,700

International Business Economics BSc € 3,400€ 2,700

Tourism and Catering BSc € 3,400€ 2,700

http://metubudapest.hu

