

DIVERSITY CULTURE ARTS HISTORY OPPORTUNITIES

Study in the heart of Europe, in the diverse, culturally rich and affordable capital city of Budapest!





METU ADMISSIONS ARE OPEN! APPLY NOW!

international@metropolitan.hu

COME AND APPLY TODAY!

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMS IN ENGLISH!

Don't hesitate! Come and apply today!

PREPARATORY PROGRAMS

The International Admission Team offers preparatory programs to applicants based on their document evaluation and interview performance, depending on their English level and eligibility for the chosen program.

English Preparatory Program (one or two semesters)		€ 2,990			
Professional Foundation for Business Programs Pre-Master for Business/Communication Intensive Preparatory Program 30-Hour English		€ 2,990 € 2,990 € 3,200			
			Professional Foundation for Art Programs		€ 3,200
			COMMUNICATION & BUSINESS	EU	NON-EU
Business Administration and Management BSc	€ 2,600	€ 3,300			
Commerce and Marketing BSc	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
Tourism and Catering BSc	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
Communication and Media Studies BA	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
International Relations BA	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
Finance and Accounting BSc	€ 2,600	€ 3,300			
Human Resource Management BSc	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
International Business Economics BSc	€ 2,700	€ 3,400			
Management and Leadership MSc	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
Marketing MSc	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
Tourism Management MSc	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
Communication and Media Studies MA	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
Master of Business Administration MBA	€ 3,300	€ 4,090			
Human Resource Counselling MA	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
Business Development MSc	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			
International Economy and Business MSc	€ 3,100	€ 3,600			

ART	EU	NON-EU
Animation BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Environmental Design BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Film and Media Studies BA	€ 3,600	€ 4,600
Graphic Design BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Design Culture BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Media Design BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Photography BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Visual Representation BA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Graphic Design MA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Art and Design Management MA	€ 3,100	€ 3,600
Animation MA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Media Design MA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990
Fashion and Textile Design MA	€ 3,990	€ 4,990

APPLICATION DETAILS Requirements

Business and Art Programs

- **BA AND BSC**
- Completed secondary school studies
- Intermediate command of English (e.g.: IELTS min. 5.5)
- Min. 50% of GPA

DEADLINES

<u>Fall Intake:</u> Early Bird **10% discount** deadline: **30TH OF APRIL** NON-EU deadline: **30TH OF JUNE** EU deadline: **31ST OF AUGUST**

<u>Spring Intake:</u> Early Bird **10% discount** deadline: **31ST OF OCTOBER** NON-EU deadline: **15TH OF NOVEMBER** EU deadline: **5TH OF JANUARY**



Find out more on our website:

MA AND MSC

• Bachelor's degree or above

in any related field

• Upper - intermediate

command of English (e.g.: IELTS min. 6.0)

METUBUDAPEST.HU



to work 30 hours/week

800 professional partners

• METU has more than

• METU Excellence Scholarship Program

• Erasmus+ Student Mobility 5 continents, 58 countries, 500+ partner universities

